
MODEL

CANNONDALE KIT LIST CE - 06/09
Cannondale kit numbers are shown in  BOLD ITALIC.   Illustrations are for part reference only, not 
assembly instructions.  All information is subject to change without notice. 

TO ORDER, CALL  CANNONDALE RETAILER SERVICE AT:    00 800 123 123 11 (option 3)

MODEL

CANNONDALE KIT LIST CE - 06/09
Cannondale kit numbers are shown in  BOLD ITALIC.   Illustrations are for part reference only, not 
assembly instructions.  All information is subject to change without notice. 

TO ORDER, CALL  CANNONDALE RETAILER SERVICE AT:    00 800 123 123 11 (option 3)

2010 RZ One40

4

1

3

8

6

7
9

7

6

9

14

12

11

13

15

5

16

17

26 27
28

4

4

10

18

19

20

45°  UP

45° DOWN

1.5”

HEADSHOK
LEFTY

21

22

23

12 mm

 - or - 

24

1 1/8
(1.125”)

HEADSETS
2

4
4

4

4

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

2010 RZ One20

NO. (QTY)  ORDER  NO. KIT DESCRIPTION
KP111/ KIT,SHOCK,RS MONARCH 4.2,RIZE
KP069/ KIT,SHOCK,FOX RP23,RIZE

11, 13(2), 15
KP070/BLK KIT,PIVOT SWINGARM, RIZE,BLK
KP070/RED KIT,PIVOT SWINGARM, RIZE,RED

12 KB61902/ KIT,BEARING,1 #6902-2RS(ID-15, OD-28, THICK-7)
2 KP071/ KIT,HWARE,SHOCK MOUNTING,RIZE 

3, 5, 6(2) 7(6), 8(2), 
9(2) 

KP072/BLK KIT,LINK,HWARE,RIZE BLK
KP072/RED KIT,LINK,HWARE,RIZE,RED

4(6) KP073/ KIT,BEARING,6 #6800-2RS(ID-10, OD-19, THICK-5)
KP074/ KIT,LOCTITE 638,10 ML

6, 4(2)
KP075/BLK KIT,LINK,RIZE,BLK  --NEED LOCTITE 638
KP075/WHT KIT,LINK,RIZE,WHT  --NEED LOCTITE 638
KP075/GRN KIT,LINK,RIZE,GRN  --NEED LOCTITE 638

10 KF051/ KIT,DER HANGER:SINGLE SIDED 2

1
QC843/BBQ            KIT,SEATBINDER,MTN QR,34.9,BLK
QC842/BBQ            KIT,SEATBINDER,MTN,34.9,BLK 

NO. (QTY)  ORDER  NO. KIT DESCRIPTION
18 KF014/ KIT,CABLE STOP INSERTS-2
19 KF086/ KIT,GUIDES, HYDR.BRAKE.,10PCS
9 KP077/ Kit,CH.STAY PROTECT-RIZE

14 KP054/ KIT,GUARD,SCUFFGUARD,DOWNTUBE
20 KF103/ KIT,GUARD,SCUFFGUARD-8PK

KF012/          KIT,RIVNUTS, BAG OF 5
21 QSISEAL/ KIT,SEAL,UPPER BEARING,58MM OD
22 HD169/          KIT,BEARINGS, HEADSET- 2 
24 KP058/ KIT,HEADSET,INT HEADSHOK TO 1 1/8" 
23 KP119/ KIT,HEADSET,INT HEADSHOK TO 1.5" 

26(2)
KP018/ KIT,BEARING,BB-SI,CERAMIC,2PCS 

KB6180/ KIT,BEARING,BB-SI,2PCS         
27 QC616/ KIT,CIRCLIPS (2)  BB-SI 

28
KP009/ KIT,ADAPTER,SIBB TO 68MM TAP
KF365/ KIT,TOOL,SIBB/68 ADP.INSTALL 
KF366/ KIT,TOOL,SIBB ADPAPTER EXTRACT 

4

1

3

8

6

7
9

7

6

9

14

12

11

13

15

5

16

17

18

19

20

45°  UP

45° DOWN

1.5”

HEADSHOK
LEFTY

21

22

23

12 mm

 - or - 

24

1 1/8
(1.125”)

26 27 28

4

4

HEADSETS

10

2
4

4

4

4

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

29

NO. (QTY)  ORDER  NO. KIT DESCRIPTION
KP112/ KIT,SHOCK,FOX RP23 ,RIZE120

11, 13(2), 15
KP070/BLK KIT,PIVOT SWINGARM, RIZE,BLK
KP070/RED KIT,PIVOT SWINGARM, RIZE,RED
KP070/BLU KIT,PIVOT SWINGARM,RIZE,BLU

12 KB61902/ KIT,BEARING,1 #6902-2RS(ID-15, OD-28, THICK-7)
2 KP071/ KIT,HWARE,SHOCK MOUNTING,RIZE 

3, 5, 6(2) 7(6), 8(2), 
9(2) 

KP072/BLK KIT,LINK,HWARE,RIZE BLK
KP072/RED KIT,LINK,HWARE,RIZE,RED
KP072/BLU KIT,LINK,HWARE,RIZE,BLU

4(6) KP073/ KIT,BEARING,6 #6800-2RS(ID-10, OD-19, THICK-5)
KP074/ KIT,LOCTITE 638,10 ML

6, 4(2)
KP113/STD KIT,LINK,RIZE 120,BLK M-X  --NEED LOCTITE 638
KP113/SM KIT,LINK,RIZE 120,BLK P-S  --NEED LOCTITE 638

10 KF051/ KIT,DER HANGER:SINGLE SIDED 2

1
QC843/BBQ            KIT,SEATBINDER,MTN QR,34.9,BLK
QC842/BBQ            KIT,SEATBINDER,MTN,34.9,BLK 

NO. (QTY)  ORDER  NO. KIT DESCRIPTION
18 KF014/ KIT,CABLE STOP INSERTS-2
9 KP077/ Kit,CH.STAY PROTECT-RIZE

19 KF086/ KIT,GUIDES, HYDR.BRAKE.,10PCS
29 KP126/ KIT,GUIDE,HOUSING,BOLT-ON 2 
14 KP054/ KIT,GUARD,SCUFFGUARD,DOWNTUBE
20 KF103/ KIT,GUARD,SCUFFGUARD-8PK

KF012/          KIT,RIVNUTS, BAG OF 5
21 QSISEAL/ KIT,SEAL,UPPER BEARING,58MM OD
22 HD169/          KIT,BEARINGS, HEADSET- 2 
24 KP058/ KIT,HEADSET,INT HEADSHOK TO 1 1/8" 
23 KP119/ KIT,HEADSET,INT HEADSHOK TO 1.5" 

26(2)
KP018/ KIT,BEARING,BB-SI,CERAMIC,2PCS 

KB6180/ KIT,BEARING,BB-SI,2PCS         
27 QC616/ KIT,CIRCLIPS (2)  BB-SI 
28 KP009/ KIT,ADAPTER,SIBB TO 68MM TAP
28 KF365/ KIT,TOOL,SIBB/68 ADP.INSTALL 

KF366/ KIT,TOOL,SIBB ADPAPTER EXTRACT 




